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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 3-Dec-2017
 
Event 403  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Bissett, Aran 3:31.70  NT 185
3:31.70 (53.22)2:38.48 (55.47)1:43.01 (56.41)46.60

 
Event 403  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bourne, Max 3:27.02  3:40.58 198
3:27.02 (53.18)2:33.84 (54.65)1:39.19 (52.93)46.26

Rtw Monson-SE 112 Williams, Aiden 3:48.87  3:49.74 146
3:48.87 (58.05)2:50.82 (57.57)1:53.25 (59.82)53.43

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Aitken, Joseph 3:58.55  4:02.84 129
3:58.55 (1:02.08)2:56.47 (1:01.37)1:55.10 (59.86)55.24

Rtw Monson-SE 114 MacSporran, William 4:02.74  NT 122
4:02.74 (58.95)3:03.79 (1:03.66)2:00.13 (1:03.47)56.66

Rtw Monson-SE 105 Mahon, Harvey 4:11.11  4:44.65 110
4:11.11 (1:04.57)3:06.54 (1:04.69)2:01.85 (1:04.39)57.46

Rtw Monson-SE 116 Mueller, Max 4:22.35  NT 97
4:22.35 (1:02.78)3:19.57 (1:10.66)2:08.91 (1:10.15)58.76

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Yates, Theo DQ  NT
DQ (1:07.08)3:16.92 (1:08.18)2:08.74 (1:09.42)59.32

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Greenwood, Marius DQ  NT
DQ (1:05.38)3:13.31 (1:07.47)2:05.84 (1:05.71)1:00.13

 
Event 403  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Turton, Alex 3:05.32  2:58.64 276
3:05.32 (48.54)2:16.78 (48.49)1:28.29 (47.18)41.11

Rtw Monson-SE 132 Sinclair, Harry 3:07.22  3:20.90 267
3:07.22 (47.49)2:19.73 (47.88)1:31.85 (48.74)43.11

Rtw Monson-SE 123 Rabhi, Ryan 3:13.88  3:14.67 241
3:13.88 (50.31)2:23.57 (51.52)1:32.05 (50.12)41.93

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Hoy, Matthew 3:14.49  3:11.97 238
3:14.49 (48.29)2:26.20 (50.57)1:35.63 (49.86)45.77

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Dobson, Oliver 3:18.42  3:24.18 224
3:18.42 (50.86)2:27.56 (51.38)1:36.18 (51.09)45.09

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Fearon, Ben 3:21.60  3:28.17 214
3:21.60 (50.82)2:30.78 (52.11)1:38.67 (52.44)46.23

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Delves, Adam 3:30.61  3:44.90 188
3:30.61 (51.51)2:39.10 (54.81)1:44.29 (55.23)49.06

Rtw Monson-SE 128 Mahon, Henry 3:54.78  4:16.15 135
3:54.78 (1:01.96)2:52.82 (1:01.81)1:51.01 (58.68)52.33

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Evans, Jack DQ  NT
DQ (1:02.80)3:04.83 (1:05.04)1:59.79 (1:04.64)55.15

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Green, George DQ  NT
DQ (56.09)2:36.85 (57.11)1:39.74 (55.46)44.28

 
Event 403  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Leman, Tom 2:27.30  2:24.04 549
2:27.30 (39.54)1:47.76 (38.41)1:09.35 (36.73)32.62

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Strydom, Andre 2:33.63  2:38.70 484
2:33.63 (39.91)1:53.72 (40.46)1:13.26 (39.19)34.07

Rtw Monson-SE 143 Cunningham, Freddy 2:59.31  3:03.34 304
2:59.31 (45.17)2:14.14 (47.32)1:26.82 (46.68)40.14
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017
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(Event 403  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Turton, Alex 3:05.32  2:58.64 276
3:05.32 (48.54)2:16.78 (48.49)1:28.29 (47.18)41.11

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Sinclair, Harry 3:07.22  3:20.90 267
3:07.22 (47.49)2:19.73 (47.88)1:31.85 (48.74)43.11

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Hamer, Joss 3:10.42  3:33.14 254
3:10.42 (48.57)2:21.85 (49.72)1:32.13 (48.98)43.15

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Bridges, Cole 3:13.26  3:19.67 243
3:13.26 (48.30)2:24.96 (50.98)1:33.98 (49.94)44.04

Rtw Monson-SE 128 Rabhi, Ryan 3:13.88  3:14.67 241
3:13.88 (50.31)2:23.57 (51.52)1:32.05 (50.12)41.93

Rtw Monson-SE 129 Hoy, Matthew 3:14.49  3:11.97 238
3:14.49 (48.29)2:26.20 (50.57)1:35.63 (49.86)45.77

Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Dobson, Oliver 3:18.42  3:24.18 224
3:18.42 (50.86)2:27.56 (51.38)1:36.18 (51.09)45.09

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Fearon, Ben 3:21.60  3:28.17 214
3:21.60 (50.82)2:30.78 (52.11)1:38.67 (52.44)46.23

Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Bourne, Max 3:27.02  3:40.58 198
3:27.02 (53.18)2:33.84 (54.65)1:39.19 (52.93)46.26

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Delves, Adam 3:30.61  3:44.90 188
3:30.61 (51.51)2:39.10 (54.81)1:44.29 (55.23)49.06

Rtw Monson-SE  914 Bissett, Aran 3:31.70  NT 185
3:31.70 (53.22)2:38.48 (55.47)1:43.01 (56.41)46.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Williams, Aiden 3:48.87  3:49.74 146
3:48.87 (58.05)2:50.82 (57.57)1:53.25 (59.82)53.43

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Mahon, Henry 3:54.78  4:16.15 135
3:54.78 (1:01.96)2:52.82 (1:01.81)1:51.01 (58.68)52.33

Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Aitken, Joseph 3:58.55  4:02.84 129
3:58.55 (1:02.08)2:56.47 (1:01.37)1:55.10 (59.86)55.24

Rtw Monson-SE 1118 MacSporran, William 4:02.74  NT 122
4:02.74 (58.95)3:03.79 (1:03.66)2:00.13 (1:03.47)56.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1019 Mahon, Harvey 4:11.11  4:44.65 110
4:11.11 (1:04.57)3:06.54 (1:04.69)2:01.85 (1:04.39)57.46

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Mueller, Max 4:22.35  NT 97
4:22.35 (1:02.78)3:19.57 (1:10.66)2:08.91 (1:10.15)58.76

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Yates, Theo DQ  NT
DQ (1:07.08)3:16.92 (1:08.18)2:08.74 (1:09.42)59.32

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Evans, Jack DQ  NT
DQ (1:02.80)3:04.83 (1:05.04)1:59.79 (1:04.64)55.15

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Green, George DQ  NT
DQ (56.09)2:36.85 (57.11)1:39.74 (55.46)44.28

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Greenwood, Marius DQ  NT
DQ (1:05.38)3:13.31 (1:07.47)2:05.84 (1:05.71)1:00.13

 
Event 403  Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Leman, Tom 2:27.30  2:24.04 549
2:27.30 (39.54)1:47.76 (38.41)1:09.35 (36.73)32.62

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Strydom, Andre 2:33.63  2:38.70 484
2:33.63 (39.91)1:53.72 (40.46)1:13.26 (39.19)34.07

Rtw Monson-SE 143 Cunningham, Freddy 2:59.31  3:03.34 304
2:59.31 (45.17)2:14.14 (47.32)1:26.82 (46.68)40.14

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Turton, Alex 3:05.32  2:58.64 276
3:05.32 (48.54)2:16.78 (48.49)1:28.29 (47.18)41.11
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 3-Dec-2017

(Event 403  Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Sinclair, Harry 3:07.22  3:20.90 267
3:07.22 (47.49)2:19.73 (47.88)1:31.85 (48.74)43.11

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Hamer, Joss 3:10.42  3:33.14 254
3:10.42 (48.57)2:21.85 (49.72)1:32.13 (48.98)43.15

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Bridges, Cole 3:13.26  3:19.67 243
3:13.26 (48.30)2:24.96 (50.98)1:33.98 (49.94)44.04

Rtw Monson-SE 128 Rabhi, Ryan 3:13.88  3:14.67 241
3:13.88 (50.31)2:23.57 (51.52)1:32.05 (50.12)41.93

Rtw Monson-SE 129 Hoy, Matthew 3:14.49  3:11.97 238
3:14.49 (48.29)2:26.20 (50.57)1:35.63 (49.86)45.77

Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Dobson, Oliver 3:18.42  3:24.18 224
3:18.42 (50.86)2:27.56 (51.38)1:36.18 (51.09)45.09

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Fearon, Ben 3:21.60  3:28.17 214
3:21.60 (50.82)2:30.78 (52.11)1:38.67 (52.44)46.23

Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Bourne, Max 3:27.02  3:40.58 198
3:27.02 (53.18)2:33.84 (54.65)1:39.19 (52.93)46.26

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Delves, Adam 3:30.61  3:44.90 188
3:30.61 (51.51)2:39.10 (54.81)1:44.29 (55.23)49.06

Rtw Monson-SE  914 Bissett, Aran 3:31.70  NT 185
3:31.70 (53.22)2:38.48 (55.47)1:43.01 (56.41)46.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Williams, Aiden 3:48.87  3:49.74 146
3:48.87 (58.05)2:50.82 (57.57)1:53.25 (59.82)53.43

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Mahon, Henry 3:54.78  4:16.15 135
3:54.78 (1:01.96)2:52.82 (1:01.81)1:51.01 (58.68)52.33

Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Aitken, Joseph 3:58.55  4:02.84 129
3:58.55 (1:02.08)2:56.47 (1:01.37)1:55.10 (59.86)55.24

Rtw Monson-SE 1118 MacSporran, William 4:02.74  NT 122
4:02.74 (58.95)3:03.79 (1:03.66)2:00.13 (1:03.47)56.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1019 Mahon, Harvey 4:11.11  4:44.65 110
4:11.11 (1:04.57)3:06.54 (1:04.69)2:01.85 (1:04.39)57.46

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Mueller, Max 4:22.35  NT 97
4:22.35 (1:02.78)3:19.57 (1:10.66)2:08.91 (1:10.15)58.76

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Yates, Theo DQ  NT
DQ (1:07.08)3:16.92 (1:08.18)2:08.74 (1:09.42)59.32

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Evans, Jack DQ  NT
DQ (1:02.80)3:04.83 (1:05.04)1:59.79 (1:04.64)55.15

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Green, George DQ  NT
DQ (56.09)2:36.85 (57.11)1:39.74 (55.46)44.28

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Greenwood, Marius DQ  NT
DQ (1:05.38)3:13.31 (1:07.47)2:05.84 (1:05.71)1:00.13


